THE JULIAN MEETING
As the pressures of everyday living play an
increasingly obtrusive partin our lives,
the quest for peace and quiet
acquires greater urgency.

Julizn groups follow a method of predeminantly silent

prayer inspired by Mother Julian of Norwich.
In 1373 Julian received a series of visions,
later recounted in her book
REVELATIONS OF DIVIME LOVE
The Julian group at
ST FRANCIS CHURCH, TERRIERS,
meets normally on the
FIRST AND THIRD MONDAYS

of each month, and welcomes anyone who wishes to

attend.
The meetings begin promptly at the appointed time

and may conclude with refreshment and the chance to

chat.

Parish Church of
St Francis, Terriers

Pates of Julian Meetings in 2015

Monday, sth January
8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting (30 The Haystacks)
Monday, 1gth January
2.30 p.m. —Julian Meeting
Monday, 2nd February
8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting (30 The Haystacks)
Monday, 16th February
2.30 p.m. —Julian Meeting
Meonday, 2nd March
8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting (30 The Haystacks)
Monday, 16th March
2.30 p.m. —Julian Mesting
Monday, 6th April
2.30 p.m. —Julian Mesting
Monday, zoth April
2.30 p.m. — Julian Meeting
Monday, £th May
8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting
Friday, 8th May—Julian of Norwich
10.00 3.m. —Holy Communion (BCP)
Monday, 18th May
2.30 p.m. —Julian Mesting
Monday, 1st June
8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting
Monday, 15th June
2.30 p.m. — Julian Meeting

rish Church of 5t Francis of As:

Julian Meeting for Meditation

and Contemplative Prayer

Monday, 6th July

8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting
Monday, 2oth July

2.30 p.m. —Julian Meeting
Monday, 3rd August

8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting
Monday, 17th August

2.30 p.m. —Julian Meeting
Monday, 7th September

8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting
Monday, 215t September

2.30 p.m. —Julian Meeting
Monday, sth October

8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting (30 The Haystacks)
Monday, 19th October

2.30 p.m. —Julian Meeting

Monday, 16th November

2.30 p.m. —Julian Meeting
Monday, 7th December

8.00 p.m. — Julian Meeting (30 The Haystacks)
Monday, 215t December

2.30 p.m. —Julian Meeting

Flease Note: Unless otherwise stated all meetings take
place in church.



